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FORT MYERS BEACH LIBRARY-7X

2532 ESTERO BLVD #403, FORT MYERS BEACH, FL 33931

         450.00

           0.00

         450.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

         925.00            0.00



MARY (MIFFIE) GREER 605

9/15/2012 9/28/2012
1 1

Leary, Kelly 
130 Mid Island Drive
Fort Myers Beach, FL 33931

I CH
9/15/2012

1

     $100.00

Wallace, Catherine 
425 Donora
Fort Myers Beach, FL 33931

I CH
9/15/2012

2

      $50.00

Poser, Cletus 
PO Box 2631
Fort Myers Beach, FL 33932

I informati
on 
specialist

CH
9/24/2012

3

     $300.00
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